05/15/2007 19 :
Image# 27990067348

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FORM 3X AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

| Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal |
N e e e ey I |

| 76802 Bishop PI
Y N

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different |\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\'
than previously

Palm Desert CA 92211 7120
reported. (ACC) i e A R I A R R B R R (Il | I Y S
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00396994 3. ISTHIS NEW X AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
0 0 (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 M1
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M) ep 20 (M9) '\é%’r‘g,'ﬁﬂ'on
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
X January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 11 28 2006 through 12 31 2006

| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer Jay R Levenberg

Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Jay R Levenberg Date 05 14 2007

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office FEC FORM 3X
se

Only (Rev. 02/2003)

17



Image# 27990067349

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal

Report Covering the Period:

From:

To:

Cash on Hand
January 1

2006

Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period ..............

Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............
Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .........c........

Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10.

Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

COLUMN A
This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

2618.72

1303.00

3921.72

533.32

3388.40

0.00

0.00

3245.38

20280.32

23525.70

20137.30

3388.40

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100




Image# 27990067350 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal

M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: 11 28 2006 To: 12 31 200
COLUMN A COLUMN B

l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee

(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .........

—
()}
-

Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) ......ccccevurruenneee
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

—
o
-~

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ >

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Political Party Committees ...................

Party Committees .......ccceveeiiiniiiniicee

13. All Loans Received .........ccccoveeevvieeecineeennns

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political Committees .........cccccceuveennne

17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ......cccuc...

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) ..................

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14,15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ....

20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ....

(b)).

0.00
845.00

845.00

0.00

458.00

1303.00

0.00

0.00

.00

0.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1303.00

1303.00

12642.89
55693.22

18236.11

239.50

1089.00

19564.61

0.00

0.00

.00

0.00

.00

0.00

715.71

0.00

715.71

20280.32

19564.61




Image# 27990067351
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................

and Other Political Committees...................

24. Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

26. Loan Repayments Made...........ccceeeerueennn.

27. Loans Made.........cccoueeeeieeeeiieecieee e
28. Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

29. Other Disbursements.........c.cccccveeveveeennnen.

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity
(from Schedule H6)
(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

32. Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

7.33

1.95

66.04

75.32

0.00

69.50
0.00

.00

.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

388.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

533.32

531.37

2966.83

3701.02

12861.45

19529.30

0.00

69.50
0.00

.00

0.00

.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

538.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20137.30

16436.28




Image# 27990067352

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

1303.00

0.00

1303.00

73.37

0.00

73.37

19564.61

0.00

19564.61

15828.28

0.00

15828.28




Image# 27990067353

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE 6/10

Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS or each category of the e [ 1o [ 1t
Detailed Summary Page
16 |:| 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of sollcmng contrlbutlons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Democratic State Central Comm Of CA Fed Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1401 21st St #100 M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
12 15 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11c000000000485422
Sacramento CA 95814 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C  Co0105668 458.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 458.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 458.00
. . . 458.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 27990067354
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use seperate schedule(s) icazcngnl?yr\éggnBER: [ PAGE 7/10

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page |:| 21b |:| Iq |:| |:| 25 |:|
28a 28b 28c 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB230000000000485425
A. Democratic Club Of Southwest Riverside County Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 1199 12 17 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Murrieta CA 92564
Purpose of Disbursement 69.50
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
Democratic Club Of Southwest Riverside Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 69.50
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee | 3 69.50

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 27990067355

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/10

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Democrats Of Hemet

Transaction ID: SB290000000000485426
Date of Disbursement

/ D D / Y Y

Mailing Address

901 W Esplanade Av

MM vy
12 17 2006

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
San Jacinto CA 92581
Purpose of Disbursement 388.50
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 388.50
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 388.50

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 27990067356
SCHEDULE H1 (FEC Form 3X) 9/10

METHOD OF ALLOCATION FOR:
= SHARED FEDERAL AND NONFEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE, GENERIC VOTER
DRIVE AND EXEMPT ACTIVITY COSTS

= SHARED FEDERAL AND LEVIN FUNDS FEDERAL ELECTION ACTIVITY
EXPENSES (state, District and Local Party Committees Only)

= ALLOCATED PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS THAT REFER TO ANY POLITICAL PARTY
(BUT NOT A CAN DlDATE)(Seperate Segregated Funds And Nonconnected Committees Only)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal

USE ONLY ONE SECTION, A or B

A. State and Local Party Committees

Fixed Percentage (select one)

Presidential-Only Election Year (28% Federal)

Presidential and Senate Election Year (36% Federal)

Senate-Only Election Year (21% Federal)

___ Non-Presidential and Non-Senate Election Year (15% Federal)

B. Separate Segregated Funds and Nonconnected Committees

Flat Minimum Federal Percentage
If the committee will allocate using the flat minimum percentage of 50% federal funds,check D
or

If the committee is spending more than 50% federal funds, indicate ratio below

L= To =T = | N %

[0 g1 {=Yo [T =1 %

This ratio applies to (check all that apply):

Administrative D Generic Voter Drive D Public Communications Referencing Party Only D

FE5ANO015 FEC Schedule H1 (Form 3X) Rev. 10/2004



Image# 27990067357

SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY pace 10710

FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3X

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)
Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:
Verizon [x] Administrative || Fundraising [] Exempt
Mailing Address [ IvoterDrive [ ] bi i
irect Candidate Support
PO Box 9688 PP
City State Zip Code |:| Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Mission Hills CA 91346 001 Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement:
Category/ 6646.92
Telephone Type
Activity or Event Identifier: M My /Db D Yoy v.v
Admin " Date | 12 11 2006
Transaction ID: H4000000000000485424
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL SHARE = TOTAL AMOUNT
7.33 1.95 9.28
SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL SHARE = TOTAL AMOUNT
7.33 1.95 9.28
TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))
FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT
7.33 1.95 9.28

FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X) Revised 11/18/2004
FE5SANO15



