05/15/2007 19:17

Image# 27990067348

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

								Office Us	se Only	
1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		MAILING LABEI OR PRINT 🙀		ample:If typin er the lines	g, type				
Ш	Riverside County Democrat	ic Central Co	ommittee - Federa	l 						
Ш										
AD	DRESS (number and street)	76802	Bishop PI							
	Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Palm D	Desert				CA	9.	2211 - ⁷	120
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION NU	MBER 1		CITY 🛕			STATE	L	ZIPCODE	A
	C00396994		3.	IS THIS REPORT		NEW (N) OR	X	AMENDED (A)		
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	`´ R	ue On:	eb 20 (M2)		May 20 (M5 Jun 20 (M6)	H	Aug 20 (M8) Sep 20 (M9)	Ye De	ov 20 (M11) on-Election ar Only) ec 20 (M12) on-Election
	(a) Quarterly Reports:			pr 20 (M4)		Jul 20 (M7)	H	Oct 20 (M10)	Ye	ar Only) n 31 (YE)
	April 15 Quarterly Report(July 15 Quarterly Report(October 15 Quarterly Report(Q2) (c)			Primary (12	P)		neral (12G)		unoff (12R)
	X January 31 Quarterly Report(Elec	ction on					in the State of	
	July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-elect Year Only) (MY) Termination Repo		30-Day Post -Election Report for the:		General (30	OG)	Rui	Sp in the	pecial (30S)	
	(IEN)		Elec	ction on					State of	
5.	Covering Period 1	1 2	2006		through	12	3 1	2006		
	ertify that I have examined this be or Print Name of Treasure		to the best of my Levenberg	knowledge	and belief it i	s true, correc	ct and com	plete.		
Sig	nature of Treasurer Ele <u>ct</u>	onically Filed	d by Jay R Leve	nberg			Date	05 14	20	07
NO	TE : Submission of false, err	oneous, or ir	complete informa	tion may sı	ubject the per	son signing t	his Report	to the penalties	of 2 U.S.C	437g.
	Office Use								FORM (3X

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
Page 2

Report Covering the Period: From:	28 2006	To: 12 31 Y Y Y Y
_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
S. (a) Cash on Hand January 1 Y2006		3245.38
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	2618.72]
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	1303.00	20280.32
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	3921.72	23525.70
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	533.32	20137.30
3. Cash on Hand at Close of		
Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	3388.40	3388.40
Debts and Obligations owed TO		
the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00]
0. Debts and Obligations owed BY		
the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
	e committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) further information contact: Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463	
	Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal

From:

Report Covering the Period:

м м 1 1 ^D 2^B

2006

то.

м м 1 2 ^D 3 1

2006

I. Receipts		COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date			
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other					
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	12642.89			
	(ii) Unitemized	845.00	5593.22			
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	845.00	18236.11			
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	239.50			
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	458.00	1089.00			
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	1303.00	19564.61			
2.	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00			
3.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00			
4. 5.	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	.00	.00			
6	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00			
Ο.	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	.00	.00			
7.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00			
8.						
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	715.71			
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00			
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	715.71			
9.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	1303.00	20280.32			
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	1303.00	19564.61			

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE of Disbursements Page 4 COLUMN A **COLUMN B**

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	7.33	2966.83
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	1.95	3701.02
	(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	66.04	12861.45
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures	75.00	10500.00
2.	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	75.32	19529.30
2	CommitteesContributions to	0.00	0.00
.3.	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	69.50	69.50
4.	Independent Expenditure	0.00	0.00
5.	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	.00	.00
6.	Loan Repayments Made	.00	0.00
7	Loans Made	0.00	.00
	Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds		
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
9.	Other Disbursements	388.50	538.50
80.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely		
	With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
1.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		20127.00
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	533.32	20137.30
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)	531.37	16436.28
	from Line 31)	331.37	10430.20

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operatir Expenditures	ng COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33. Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)		19564.61
34. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
 Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 	1303.00	19564.61
36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	72 27	15828.28
37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	73.37	15828.28

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/10 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) or each category of the 11a 11b 11c Detailed Summary Page 13 14 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Democratic State Central Comm Of CA Fed Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1401 21st St #100 15 12 2006 City Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11c000000000485422 State Sacramento CA 95814 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 458.00 C C00105668 federal political committee. Name of Employer Occupation Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 458.00 Other (specify)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	458.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	458.00

Image# 27990067354

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)	FOR LINE	NUMBER: ly one)	PAGE 7/10		
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b 27	22 X 23		26 30b	
any Information copied from such Reports and Statem r for commercial purposes, other than using the name						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Riverside County Democratic Central Com	nmittee - Federal					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Democratic Club Of Southwest Riverside (Mailing Address PO Box 1199	County		Transaction ID: SB2 Date of Disbursemen		 5425	
Murrieta Purpose of Disbursement Contribution	State Zip Code CA 92564	011	Amount of Each Disb	oursement this Period	t	
Candidate Name Democratic Club Of Southwest Riverside		Category/ Type				
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary General Other (specify)					

			 -	-	-		-	60.50
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	>							69.50
			 -	-		-	-	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	L						69.50

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS				I lea canarata conadula(c)				OR LINE NUMBER: check only one)					PAC	PAGE 8/10				
I EMIZED DISBURSEMEN I S			Detailed Summary Page				7	21b 27		22 28a		23 28b		24 28c	X	25 29	_	26 30b
	y Information copied from such Re or commercial purposes, other th																	
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full Riverside County Democrat	,	mittee - I	- edera	I													
۱.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Democrats Of Hemet								Transaction ID: SB290000000000485426 Date of Disbursement 1 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7									
	City		State	Zip C						1 2 Amou	nt o	f Each		bursen				
	San Jacinto Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		CA	925	81	0)11								,	388.5	0	
	Candidate Name	1 =				Cate T	ego	•										
	Office Sought: House Senate President		ment For: Primary Other (sp	pecify) ¶	General													
	State: District:																	

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	>	388.50
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	388.50

METHOD OF ALLOCATION FOR:

- SHARED FEDERAL AND NONFEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE, GENERIC VOTER DRIVE AND EXEMPT ACTIVITY COSTS
- SHARED FEDERAL AND LEVIN FUNDS FEDERAL ELECTION ACTIVITY EXPENSES (State, District and Local Party Committees Only)
- ALLOCATED PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS THAT REFER TO ANY POLITICAL PARTY (BUT NOT A CANDIDATE)(Seperate Segregated Funds And Nonconnected Committees Only)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal
USE ONLY ONE SECTION, A or B
A. State and Local Party Committees
Fixed Percentage (select one)
Presidential-Only Election Year (28% Federal)
——— Presidential and Senate Election Year (36% Federal)
X Senate-Only Election Year (21% Federal)
Non-Presidential and Non-Senate Election Year (15% Federal)
B. Separate Segregated Funds and Nonconnected Committees
Flat Minimum Federal Percentage
If the committee will allocate using the flat minimum percentage of 50% federal funds,check or
If the committee is spending more than 50% federal funds, indicate ratio below
Federal%
Nonfederal%
This ratio applies to (check all that apply):
Administrative Generic Voter Drive Public Communications Referencing Party Only

SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X) DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

EEDEDAL MONEEDEDAL ACTIVITY	PAGE 10 / 10	
FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY		FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Riverside County Democratic Central Committee - Federal		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Verizon		Type of Allocated Activity: X Administrative Fundraising Exempt
Mailing Address PO Box 9688		Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support
City State Zip Code	-	Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Mission Hills CA 91346	001	Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement: Telephone	Category/ Type	6646.92
Activity or Event Identifier: Admin	Турс	Date 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 6 Transaction ID: H4000000000000485424
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL S	SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT
7.33	1.95	9.28

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFedera	l Activ	ity This Page		
FEDERAL SHARE	+	NONFEDERAL SHARE	=	TOTAL AMOUNT
7.33		1.95		9.28
TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)	(Fede	ral share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share	e to 2	21(a)(i))
FEDERAL SHARE		NONFEDERAL SHARE		TOTAL AMOUNT
7.33] [1.95		9.28